
ALLERGY INFORMATION: If your child has an allergy or 
intolerance please ask a member of the catering team for 
information. If your child has a school lunch and has a food allergy 
or intolerance you will be asked to complete a form to ensure we 
have the necessary information to cater for your child.

09/09/19
30/09/19
21/10/19
18/11/19
09/12/19

8th June

29th June

20th July 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week One
31/08/2020
21/09/2020
12/10/2020
09/11/2020
30/11/2020

Option 1
Sausage Roll 

Tuna & Sweetcorn Wrap
Ham & Tomato Baguette

Ham & Tomato Wrap Fish Finger sandwich

Option 2
Mexican Roll

Cheese & Cucumber Wrap Cheese & Tomato Baguette Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Cheese

& Tomato Sandwich

Vegetables Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks
Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks

Dessert Fresh Fruit Vanilla Shortbread Fresh Fruit Lemon Drizzle cake Fresh Fruit
Apple and Raisin 

Flap jack
Fresh Fruit

Chocolate and 

Orange Cake
Fresh Fruit

Vanilla Shortbread 

Week Two
07/09/2020
28/09/2020
19/10/2020
16/11/2020
07/12/2020

Option 1 Tuna Salad Sandwich Ham Sandwich Sausage Roll Tuna Sandwich Fish Finger Sandwich

Option 2
Cheese Sandwich Cheese & Tomato Sandwich Mexican Roll

Cheese & Tomato Pizza

Cheese 

Salad Sandwich

Vegetables 
Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks

Dessert Fresh Fruit
Chocolate and 

Beetroot Brownie
Fresh Fruit Vanilla Shortbread Fresh Fruit

Carrot and 

Courgette Bake

Fresh Fruit Iced Sponge Fresh Fruit
Spanish Cookie

Week Three
14/09/2020
05/10/2020
02/11/2020
23/11/2020
14/12/2020

Option 1 Sausage Roll Tuna Sweetcorn Baguette Ham Sandwich Ham Baguette Fish Finger Sandwich

Option 2 Mexican Roll
Cheese Salad Baguette Egg Mayonnaise  & Tomato Sandwich Cheese & Tomato Pizza Cheese Salad Sandwich

Vegetables Vegetable Sticks 
Vegetable sticks

Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks

Dessert Fresh Fruit

Banana & 

Chocolate Oaty 

Square 

Fresh Fruit Marble Cake Fresh Fruit Vanilla Shortbread Fresh Fruit
Orange Drizzle 

Cake 

Fresh Fruit Apple & Raisin 

Flapjack


