ALLERGY INFORMATION: If your child has an allergy or intolerance please ask a member of the catering team for information. If your child has a school lunch and has a food allergy or intolerance you will be asked to complete a form to ensure we have the necessary information to cater for your child.



		•		•		•		•			<u> </u>
Week One 31/08/2020 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 09/11/2020 30/11/2020	Option 1	Sausage Roll		Tuna & Sweetcorn Wrap		Ham & Tomato Baguette		Ham & Tomato Wrap		Fish Finger sandwich	
	Option 2	Mexican Roll		Cheese & Cucumber Wrap		Cheese & Tomato Baguette		Cheese & Tomato Pizza		Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	
	Vegetables	Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks	
	Dessert	Fresh Fruit	Vanilla Shortbread	Fresh Fruit	Lemon Drizzle cake	Fresh Fruit	Apple and Raisin Flap jack	Fresh Fruit	Chocolate and Orange Cake	Fresh Fruit	Vanilla Shortbread
Week Two 07/09/2020 28/09/2020 19/10/2020 16/11/2020 07/12/2020	Option 1	Tuna Salad Sandwich		Ham Sandwich		Sausage Roll		Tuna Sandwich		Fish Finger Sandwich	
	Option 2	Cheese Sandwich		Cheese & Tomato Sandwich		Mexican Roll		Cheese & Tomato Pizza		Cheese Salad Sandwich	
	Vegetables	Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks	
	Dessert	Fresh Fruit	Chocolate and Beetroot Brownie	Fresh Fruit	Vanilla Shortbread	Fresh Fruit	Carrot and Courgette Bake	Fresh Fruit	Iced Sponge	Fresh Fruit	Spanish Cookie
Week Three 14/09/2020 05/10/2020 02/11/2020 23/11/2020 14/12/2020	Option 1	Sausage Roll		Tuna Sweetcorn Baguette		Ham Sandwich		Ham Baguette		Fish Finger Sandwich	
	Option 2	Mexican Roll		Cheese Salad Baguette		Egg Mayonnaise & Tomato Sandwich		Cheese & Tomato Pizza		Cheese Salad Sandwich	
	Vegetables	Vegetable Sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks		Vegetable sticks	
	Dessert	Fresh Fruit	Banana & Chocolate Oaty Square	Fresh Fruit	Marble Cake	Fresh Fruit	Vanilla Shortbread	Fresh Fruit	Orange Drizzle Cake	Fresh Fruit	Apple & Raisin Flapjack
					The Market	The state of the s	72.	1155	I		